MBC pressure switches are used in industrial
and marine applications where space and
reliability are the most important features.
MBCs are compact pressure switches, designed
according to our block design to survive in the
harsh conditions known from machine rooms
onboard ships.
MBCs have high vibration resistance and MBC

e
 [bar]
Type designation
MBC 5000-
/MBC 5100-
MBC 5100
Ship approved
Code no.
LP bellows -0.20 – 1.00 0.30 0.45 15 30 1011-1DB04 061B000566
LP bellows -0.20 – 4.00 0.30 0.45 15 30 1211-1DB04 061B000466 (2)
LP bellows -0.20 – 10.00 0.40 0.60 15 30 1411-1DB04 061B000266(2)
LP bellows -0.20 – 10.00 0.40 0.60 15 30 1411-1CB04 061B000066
LP bellows 0.50 – 3.00 0.25 0.30 15 30 2011-1DB04 061B002966
LP bellows 1.00 – 6.00 0.30 0.45 15 30 2211-1DB04 061B000766
HP bellows 5.00 – 30.00 0.90 2.00 45 90 3421-1DB04 061B000366(2)
LP diaphragm 0.50 – 3.00 0.50 0.80 150 300 2031-1DB04 061B101766
LP diaphragm 1.00 – 6.00 1.00 2.50 150 300 2231-1DB04 061B100966
LP diaphragm 1.00 – 10.00 1.00 2.50 150 300 2431-1DB04 061B100466(2)
LP diaphragm 5.00 – 20.00 1.00 2.50 150 300 3231-1DB04 061B100266(2)
LP diaphragm 5.00 – 25.00 1.00 2.50 150 300 3331-1DB04 061B102466
HP diaphragm 5.00 – 40.00 2.00 7.00 150 300 3641-1DB04 061B100566(2)
HP diaphragm 10.00 – 100.00 4.00 12.00 150 300 4241-1DB04 061B100366(2)
HP piston 16.00 – 160.00 15.00 30.00 600 1200 5251-1CB04 061B510066
HP piston 25.00 – 250.00 20.00 40.00 600 1200 5451-1CB04 061B510166
HP piston 40.00 – 400.00 20.00 50.00 600 1200 5651-1CB04 061B510266
(1) Max value, all values lower or equal are correct
(2) Preferred versions
(1) Max value, all values lower or equal are correct
(2) Preferred versions
Ordering stainless steel types
Table 6: Stainless steel types
Type: LP Low
pressure / HP
High pressure
Setting range
P
e
 [bar]
Di�. at min.
range (1)
P
e
 [bar]
Di�. at max.
range (1)
P
e
 [bar]
Permissible oper‐
ating pressure
P
e
 [bar]
Min. burst pres‐
sure
P
e
 [bar]
Type designation
MBC 5000- /
MBC 5100-
MBC 5100
Ship approved
Code no.
LP bellows -0.20 – 10.00 0.40 0.60 15 30 1411-1DB04S 061B025066
LP bellows -0.20 – 4.00 0.30 0.45 15 30 1211-1DB04S 061B025166
LP bellows -0.20 – 10.00 0.40 0.60 15 30 1411-2DB04S 061B025266
LP bellows -0.20 – 4.00 0.30 0.45 15 30 1211-2DB04S 061B025366
(1) Max value, all values lower or equal are correct(1) Max value, all values lower or equal are correct
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2023.12 AI235886441161en-001002 | 5
Pressure switch, MBC 5000 and MBC 5100
Ordering customized types
Figure 7: Customized types
Setting range
-0.2 – 1 bar..........................................  1 0
-0.2 – 4 bar..........................................  1 2
-0.2 – 10 bar .......................................  1 4
0.5 – 3 bar ...........................................  2 0
1 – 6 bar ..............................................  2 2
1 – 10 bar ............................................  2 4
2 – 6 bar ..............................................  2 6
5 – 20 bar ..............................................  3 2
5 – 25 bar ............................................  3 3
5 – 30 bar ............................................  3 4
5 – 40 bar ............................................  3 6
10 – 100 bar .......................................  4 2
16 – 160 bar .......................................  5 2
25 – 250 bar .......................................  5 4
40 – 400 bar .......................................  5  6
Others ..................................................  x x
Type
Low pressure bellows (-0.2 – 10 bar) .......................  1
High pressure bellows (2 – 30 bar) ...........................  2
Low pressure diaphragm (0.5 – 25 bar) ..................  3
High pressure diaphragm (5 – 100 bar) ..................  4
High pressure piston (40 – 400 bar) .........................  5
noitcennoc erusserP
   C A 0 5  ..........  M10x1 female
   C B 0 4  ..........  G ¼ female
   D A 0 5  ..........  M10x1 female with flange connection
   D B 0 4  ..........  G ¼ female with flange connection
   x x x x  ..........  Others
                  Electrical connection